P3504UCTP
Part Number P3504UCTP
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description SIDACTOR 4CH 320/640V 400A MS013
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
P3504UCTP Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of P3504UCTP
Manufacturer Part Number P3504UCTP Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description SIDACTOR 4CH 320/640V 400A MS013
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - On State 4V Voltage - Off State 320V, 640V
Voltage - Breakover 400V, 800V Series SIDACtor®
Packaging Tube Package / Case 6-SMD, Gull Wing
Number of Elements 4 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Current - Peak Pulse (8/20µs) 400A Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs) 100A
Current - Hold (Ih) 150mA Capacitance 45pF, 75pF
warrantied and confidence. RFQ P3504UCTP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for P3504UCTP
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
P3504UCMCRP SIDAC MC 4CH 320/640V 400A MS013 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
P3506DS P3506DS NIKOS NIKOS 50000 pcs
P3519-103K FIXED IND 10UH 1.06A 260 MOHM API Delevan 500 pcs
P3504UBLTP SIDACTOR 4CHP 640V 250A MS013 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
P3504UCMCLRP SIDACTOR 4CHP 640V 400A MS013 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
P3504UCLRP SIDACTOR 4CHP 640V 400A MS013 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
P3519-102J FIXED IND 1UH 3.01A 30 MOHM SMD API Delevan 500 pcs
P3519-101J FIXED IND 100NH 5.35A 10 MOHM API Delevan 500 pcs
P3506DT P3506DT NIKO NIKO 50000 pcs
P3504UBRP SIDAC 4CHP 320/640V 250A MS-013 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
P3504UCMCLTP SIDACTOR 4CHP640V 400A MS013 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
P3506DD P3506DD NIKO NIKO 50000 pcs
P3519-101K FIXED IND 100NH 5.35A 10 MOHM API Delevan 500 pcs
P3506DTF P3506DTF NIKO NIKO 50000 pcs
P3504UCLTP SIDACTOR 4CHP 640V 400A MS013 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
P3519-102K FIXED IND 1UH 3.01A 30 MOHM SMD API Delevan 500 pcs
P3519-103J FIXED IND 10UH 1.06A 260 MOHM API Delevan 500 pcs
P3504UCMCTP SIDAC MC 4CH 320/640V 400A MS013 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
P3504UBTP SIDACTOR 4CH 320/640V 250A MS013 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
P3504UCRP SIDAC 4CHP 320/640V 400A MS-013 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
P3504UCTP Details PDF